SELFRIDGES

CHAMPAGNE
BAR
MENU




SPARKLING 125ml

Selfridges Prosecco Cecilia Beretta NV £7.00
Wiston Estate Brut West Sussex NV £9.95
House Champagne NV £10.95
House Champagne Rose NV £12.95

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV £1595

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV £18.95

COCKTAILS & GIN*

Manchester Gin & Tonic
Manchester Pink Gin & Tonic
Kir Royale

Bellini

Pink Gin Fizz

Cocktail of the week

WHITE 175ml
Il Barroccio IGT Bianco £4.95
Pinot Grigio Montevento £5.75
Ana Sauvignon Blanc £7.60
ROSE 175ml
Pinot Grigio Rose £5.75
RED 175m|
Il Barroccio IGT Rosso £4.95
Chamuyo Malbec £5.75

Bourgogne Pinot Noir £8.50

Bottle
£29.00
£50.00
£52.00
£63.00
£79.00
£94.00

£8.50
£8.75
£10.95
£0.95
£10.95
£10.95

Bottle

£19.95
£26.00
£38.00

Bottle

£19.95

Bottle

£19.95
£26.00
£42.00



BEERS
Peroni
Ambra

Craft Beer

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

SOFTS

Still/Sparkling Water
Coca Cola
Diet Coke

Fresh Juices

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60

£295
£2.80
£2.80
£295



NIBBLES

Nocellara olives
Smoked almonds

Chips & dip

£3.75
£3.75
£4.50

SMALL PLATES & SALADS

Potted Morecombe Bay shrimp
Prawn cocktail

Smoked salmon blini

Goat's cheese & beetroot crostini

Gourmet pie, piccalilli

Smoked chicken caesar

SHELLFISH

Half pint/pint of prawns

Scottish smoked salmon

Dorset crab, herb mayonnaise

TO SHARE

Trio of pies

Local British cheeses

British charcuterie

British cheese & charcuterie

Best of British seafood

£5.95
£/95
£6.95
£4.95
£4.95
£14.95

£7.50/£13.50
£13.75

£14.75

£14.95
£19.95
£32.00
£27.50
£48.00



THERE ARE NO ENDANGERED FISH ON THIS MENU

SUPPORT PROJECT OCEAN

S~ selfridges.com/projectocean

If you have a food allergy or special dietary
requirement, please check with a member of the
catering team for more information so that we can
guide you to make a safe food choice.



SELFRIDGES "



