SELFRIDGES

CHAMPAGNE BAR MENU

SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle
Selfridges Prosecco Cecilia Beretta NV	£7.00	£29.00
Wiston Estate Brut West Sussex NV	£9.95	£50.00
House Champagne NV	£10.95	£52.00
House Champagne Rose NV	£12.95	£63.00
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV	£15.95	£79.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV	£18.95	£94.00

COCKTAILS & GIN*

Manchester Gin & Tonic	£8.50
Manchester Pink Gin & Tonic	£8.75
Kir Royale	£10.95
Bellini	£9.95
Pink Gin Fizz	£10.95
Cocktail of the week	£10.95

WHITE	175ml	Bottle
Il Barroccio IGT Bianco	£4.95	£19.95
Pinot Grigio Montevento	£5.75	£26.00
Ana Sauvignon Blanc	£7.60	£38.00

ROSE	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rose	£5.75	£19.95
RED	175ml	Bottle
Il Barroccio IGT Rosso	£4.95	£19.95
Chamuyo Malbec	£5.75	£26.00
Bourgogne Pinot Noir	£8.50	£42.00



BEERS

Peroni	£3.95
Ambra	£3.95
Craft Beer	£3.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.00
Americano	£2.00
Flat White	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.40
Latte	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Mocha	£2.60

SOFTS

Still/Sparkling Water	£2.95
Coca Cola	£2.80
Diet Coke	£2.80
Fresh Juices	£2.95

NIBBLES

Nocellara olives	£3.75
Smoked almonds	£3.75
Chips & dip	£4.50

SMALL PLATES & SALADS

Potted Morecombe Bay shrimp	£5.95
Prawn cocktail	£7.95
Smoked salmon blini	£6.95
Goat's cheese & beetroot crostini	£4.95
Gourmet pie, piccalilli	£4.95
Smoked chicken caesar	£14.95

SHELLFISH

Half pint/pint of prawns	£7.50/£13.50
Scottish smoked salmon	£13.75
Dorset crab, herb mayonnaise	£14.75

TO SHARE

Trio of pies	£14.95
Local British cheeses	£19.95
British charcuterie	£32.00
British cheese & charcuterie	£27.50
Best of British seafood	£48.00



If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please check with a member of the catering team for more information so that we can guide you to make a safe food choice.

